Oberbayern 2019/20
Regionalliga
Tabelle und Spielplan

Rang Team X S U

N Matches +/-

Score

Spielleiter-Kontaktadresse

Kreuzpaintner, Michael, AuRere HauptstraRe 22, 85579 Neubiberg,
Mobil: 015124082694, Tel.: 08974030766, Fax: +4932121258176,
OBDV.ligaleitung@gmx.de
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Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Matches
Sun22.09.2019 13:00 00021140 TSV Dachau 1865 DC Niederroth e.V. 7:11
Sun06.10.2019 13:00 00022400 DC Niederroth e.V. Steel Rebels 14:4
Sun08.12.2019 13:00 00022700 DSV Au DC Niederroth e.V. 4:14
Sun15.12.2019 13:00 00022400 DC Niederroth e.V. DC Underground Gamblers 14:4
Sun26.01.2020 13:00 00022400 DC Niederroth e.V. Irish Folk ...anchen IlI 12:6
Sun02.02.2020 13:00 00022400 DC Niederroth e.V. TSV Dachau 1865 135
Sunl16.02.2020 13:00 00022300v Steel-Dart-Club Erding DC Niederroth e.V. 12:6
Sun01.03.2020 13:00 00021040 Steel Rebels DC Niederroth e.V. 2:16

Sun05.04.2020
Sun03.05.2020 13:00 00022200

00022400 DC Niederroth e.V.

DC Underground Gamblers

DSV Au
DC Niederroth e.V.

Sun10.05.2020 13:00 00022400

DC Niederroth e.V. Steel-Dart-Club Erding

Sun24.05.2020 13:00 00022000

Irish Folk ...Gnchen Ill DC Niederroth e.V.

Hallenverzeichnis

09021040

09021140

09022000

09022200

09022300

09022400

09022700

Musikklub 14/1
Raiffeisenstr. 12, 85276 Pfaffenhofen

Sportgaststatte TSV Dachau 1865
Jahnstral3e 23-25, 85221 Dachau

IFP Clubhouse
Firstenriederstr. 112, 80686 Miinchen

Landgasthof Feickert

Palnkamer StraRe 50, 83624 Otterfing

Zum Klosterl

Horlkofener Str. 17, 85457 Worth

Dartcenter Niederroth

Sigmertshauser Str. 2, 85229 Markt Indersdorf / OT Niederroth
V4

Mainburger StraBe 36, 84072 Au/Hallertau



